
Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

EFG4K-06
EFG4K-08
EFG4K-10
EFG4K-12
EFG4K-16
EFG4K-20

3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

1-1/4”

0.80
0.94
1.09
1.21
1.50
1.85

4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000

16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000

2.5
3.5
4.0
4.7
6.0
8.2

Hose I.D.
(In.)

Hose O.D.
(In.)

Working
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Burst
Pressure (psi.)

Min. Bend
Radius (In.)

Order Code

EFG3K-20
EFG3K-24
EFG3K-32

1-1/4”
1-1/2”

2

1.85
2.11
2.63

3,000
3,000
3,000

12,000
12,000
12,000

8.2
10.0
25.0

2

1.09
1.21
1.5
1.85

4
4,00

D. W
Pressu

0 4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000

0


